Ford Mondeo 2.0 TDCi Titanium 5dr | Mar 2009
CLEAN AND ECONOMIC CAR - FIRST TO VIEW WILL BUY

This Ford Mondeo is in great condition, bodywork clean and
engine running really well. 4 new tyres were put on in July this
year.

Has all the usual including Cruise Control, DAB digital radio, and
6 CD changer.

Guarantee first to view will buy. MOT next due April 2025.

USED CARS R\l

10 MClean Road, Eglinton, BT47 3PF

07762917837

£1,600 oo

Miles: 145000
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Black
Engine Size: 1997

CO2 Emission: 156

Tax Band: G (£255 p/a)
Body Style: Saloon

Reg: SA09SSZ

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

4778mm
1886mm
1500mm
5

528L

2170KG
599KG

37.2MPG

57.6MPG

47.9MPG

70L

6 SPEED
130MPH
138.1BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



