Ford Mondeo 2.0 TDCi Titanium 5dr | Mar 2009 EXCELLENT CAR, LOCATED IN EGLINTON.

£1,750 O.N.O

This Ford Mondeo is in great condition, bodywork clean and engine running really well. 4 new tyres were put on in July this year.

Has all the usual including Cruise Control, DAB digital radio, and 6 CD changer.

Guarantee first to view will buy. MOT next due April 2025.

Miles:	145000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Black
Engine Size:	1997
CO2 Emission:	156
Tax Band:	G (£255 p/a)
Body Style:	Saloon
Insurance group:	19E
Reg:	SA09SSZ

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4778mm
Width:	1886mm
Height:	1500mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	528L
Gross Weight:	2170KG
Max. Loading Weight:	599KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	37.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	57.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	47.9MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	70L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	130MPH
Engine Power BHP:	138.1BHP



